
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 12.55 10

2 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 12.59 8

3 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 12.68 6

4 LAPLANT, Leah Goddard High Sch 13.05 4

5 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 13.10 2

6 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 13.16 1

7 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High 13.39

8 MARTINEZ, KeiRre Hutchinson High S 13.49

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 12.60  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 12.73  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 12.98  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 13.05  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 LAPLANT, Leah Goddard High Sch 13.08  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 13.16  (NW)q 2(3)

7 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High 13.25  (NW)Q 3(2)

8 MARTINEZ, KeiRre Hutchinson High S 13.38  (NW)q 1(3)

9 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High 13.44  (NW) 3(3)

10 MOORE, Madalyn Hutchinson High S 13.52  (NW) 2(4)

11 URBINA, Taylan Goddard High Sch 13.64  (NW) 2(5)

12 FLOYD, Amaya Salina South High 13.70  (NW) 3(4)

13 HUNDLEY, Abby Goddard High Sch 13.72  (NW) 1(4)

14 LOWRY, Paige Eisenhower High 13.75  (NW) 1(5)

15 KLUG, Ady Newton High Scho 13.78  (NW) 1(6)

16 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High 13.89  (NW) 3(5)

17 LAWRENCE, Julissa Eisenhower High 14.18  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 12.98Q

2 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 13.05Q

3 MARTINEZ, KeiRre Hutchinson High S 13.38q

4 HUNDLEY, Abby Goddard High Sch 13.72

5 LOWRY, Paige Eisenhower High 13.75

6 KLUG, Ady Newton High Scho 13.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 12.60Q

2 LAPLANT, Leah Goddard High Sch 13.08Q

3 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 13.16q

4 MOORE, Madalyn Hutchinson High S 13.52

5 URBINA, Taylan Goddard High Sch 13.64

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 LAWRENCE, Julissa Eisenhower High 14.18

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 12.73Q

2 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High 13.25Q

3 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High 13.44

4 FLOYD, Amaya Salina South High 13.70

5 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High 13.89

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 25.79 10

2 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 26.36 8

3 MCGRATH, Lilian Hays High School 26.58 6

4 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 26.72 4

5 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 26.84 2

6 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho 27.93 1

7 GUST, Kamyiah Salina Central Hig 28.10

8 MUELLER, Myleigh Hutchinson High S 28.62

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 26.23  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 MCGRATH, Lilian Hays High School 26.68  (NW)Q 2(2)

3 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho 26.87  (NW)q 2(3)

4 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 26.87  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 27.02  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 27.86  (NW)q 1(3)

7 GUST, Kamyiah Salina Central Hig 28.25  (NW)q 1(4)

8 MUELLER, Myleigh Hutchinson High S 28.51  (NW)q 2(4)

9 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High 28.59  (NW) 2(5)

10 HICKEY, Charlotte Goddard High Sch 28.85  (NW) 1(5)

11 PHILLIPS, Audrianna Goddard High Sch 28.94  (NW) 2(6)

12 WILLIAMS, Marnajia Valley Center High 29.11  (NW) 2(7)

13 FLOYD, Amaya Salina South High 29.56  (NW) 1(6)

14 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High 30.11  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 26.87Q

2 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 27.02Q

3 MEIER, Avery Hutchinson High S 27.86q

4 GUST, Kamyiah Salina Central Hig 28.25q

5 HICKEY, Charlotte Goddard High Sch 28.85
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 FLOYD, Amaya Salina South High 29.56

7 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High 30.11

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho 26.23Q

2 MCGRATH, Lilian Hays High School 26.68Q

3 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho 26.87q

4 MUELLER, Myleigh Hutchinson High S 28.51q

5 CUMMINGS, Dylan Valley Center High 28.59

6 PHILLIPS, Audrianna Goddard High Sch 28.94

7 WILLIAMS, Marnajia Valley Center High 29.11

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOOPER, Laney Valley Center High 59.73 2(1) 10

2 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho 59.82 2(2) 8

3 LAPLANT, Leah Goddard High Sch 1:00.39 2(3) 6

4 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 1:01.31 2(4) 4

5 MAUPIN, Aralen Hays High School 1:01.67 2(5) 2

6 HEALY, Sydney Goddard High Sch 1:05.02 2(6) 1

7 WELCHER, Kate Great Bend High 1:05.62 1(1)

8 PRICE, Isabella Salina South High 1:07.61 2(7)

9 ROBLES, Jocelyn Valley Center High 1:07.61 2(8)

10 GROVER, Sophie Valley Center High 1:07.68 1(2)

11 HAGLEY, Layni Hutchinson High S 1:10.80 1(3)

MUELLER, Myleigh Hutchinson High S DNS 1

GUST, Kalliyah Salina Central Hig DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WELCHER, Kate Great Bend High 1:05.62

2 GROVER, Sophie Valley Center High 1:07.68

3 HAGLEY, Layni Hutchinson High S 1:10.80

MUELLER, Myleigh Hutchinson High S DNS

GUST, Kalliyah Salina Central Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOOPER, Laney Valley Center High 59.73

2 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho 59.82

3 LAPLANT, Leah Goddard High Sch 1:00.39

4 DENNING, Elle Salina Central Hig 1:01.31

5 MAUPIN, Aralen Hays High School 1:01.67

6 HEALY, Sydney Goddard High Sch 1:05.02

7 PRICE, Isabella Salina South High 1:07.61

8 ROBLES, Jocelyn Valley Center High 1:07.61

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHULTZ, Kaylie Salina Central Hig 2:15.88 10

2 BECKHAM, Eliana Great Bend High 2:17.82 8

3 LEMASTER, Ava Salina South High 2:17.85 6

4 BULLARD, Reese Great Bend High 2:17.92 4

5 HAWKINS, Kinsley Eisenhower High 2:32.18 2

6 SMITH, Sienna Great Bend High 2:32.99 1

7 TECKLENBURG, Avery Hutchinson High S 2:38.06

8 INGRAM, Yessi Salina Central Hig 2:39.23

9 MICK, Genevieve Newton High Scho 2:40.40

10 HOOPER, Laney Valley Center High 2:42.71

11 ELLINGER, Addison Valley Center High 2:42.79

12 KLEIN, Hailey Hays High School 2:45.51

13 BONLARRON, Alix Newton High Scho 2:48.58

14 NEMBHARD, Cate Newton High Scho 2:50.82

ELLINGER, Kayla Valley Center High DNS

LEWALLEN, Makayla Hays High School DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUPE, Katelyn Salina Central Hig 4:56.43 10

2 SHULTZ, Kaylie Salina Central Hig 5:00.39 8

3 NICHOLSON, Addy Great Bend High 5:14.58 6

4 SMITH, Sienna Great Bend High 5:23.55 4

5 ELLIS, Sophie Valley Center High 5:35.48 2

6 ARCEO, Alina Salina South High 5:48.59 1

7 KING, Teah Great Bend High 5:49.37

8 TECKLENBURG, Avery Hutchinson High S 5:54.59

9 HERSHBERGER, Sara Valley Center High 6:17.19

10 BROWNELL, Olivia Goddard High Sch 6:17.51

11 HODGE, Adah Newton High Scho 6:26.97

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUPE, Katelyn Salina Central Hig 10:37.19 10

2 SHULTZ, Kaylie Salina Central Hig 11:06.41 8

3 NICHOLSON, Addy Great Bend High 12:09.42 6

4 BOONE, Marissa Great Bend High 12:09.92 4

5 BECKWITH, Morgan Great Bend High 12:25.49 2

6 RENFRO, Mallory Salina Central Hig 12:48.87 1

7 ARCEO, Alina Salina South High 12:51.88

8 STEVENS, Emma Salina South High 13:06.14

9 ROTH, Riley Newton High Scho 14:54.15

KINDERKNECHT, Brynn Hays High School DNS
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 15.59 10

2 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High 15.88 8

3 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 15.96 6

4 FERNANDEZ, Anai Newton High Scho 16.20 4

5 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 16.56 2

6 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 16.77 1

7 BURNS, Sofia Salina South High 17.22

8 CONNALLY, Inspiration Hays High School 17.45

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 15.69  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 15.71  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High 16.21  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 FERNANDEZ, Anai Newton High Scho 16.30  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 16.39  (NW)q 2(3)

6 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 16.67  (NW)q 1(3)

7 BURNS, Sofia Salina South High 17.19  (NW)q 2(4)

8 CONNALLY, Inspiration Hays High School 17.57  (NW)q 2(5)

9 KRONE, Ava Hutchinson High S 17.79  (NW) 1(4)

10 MCMULLIN, Ashley Newton High Scho 17.89  (NW) 1(5)

11 TARVER, Mercedes Salina South High 18.34  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 15.69Q

2 FERNANDEZ, Anai Newton High Scho 16.30Q

3 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 16.67q

4 KRONE, Ava Hutchinson High S 17.79

5 MCMULLIN, Ashley Newton High Scho 17.89

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 15.71Q

2 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High 16.21Q

3 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 16.39q

4 BURNS, Sofia Salina South High 17.19q

5 CONNALLY, Inspiration Hays High School 17.57q

6 TARVER, Mercedes Salina South High 18.34

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 47.21 2(1) 10

2 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 47.51 2(2) 8

3 FERNANDEZ, Anai Newton High Scho 48.35 2(3) 6

4 YOUNG, Emily Eisenhower High 48.62 2(4) 4

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 49.99 2(5) 2

6 KRONE, Ava Hutchinson High S 50.57 2(6) 1

7 CONNALLY, Inspiration Hays High School 50.93 2(7)

8 BURNS, Sofia Salina South High 51.38 2(8)

9 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 52.51 1(1)

10 TARVER, Mercedes Salina South High 53.01 1(2)

11 LONG, Bella Great Bend High 53.15 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 52.51

2 TARVER, Mercedes Salina South High 53.01

3 LONG, Bella Great Bend High 53.15

Section 2 of 2

1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 47.21

2 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 47.51

3 FERNANDEZ, Anai Newton High Scho 48.35

4 YOUNG, Emily Eisenhower High 48.62

5 ZIMMERMAN, Lyndi Hays High School 49.99

6 KRONE, Ava Hutchinson High S 50.57

7 CONNALLY, Inspiration Hays High School 50.93

8 BURNS, Sofia Salina South High 51.38

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Newton High School (A) 49.93 10

1) KLUG, Ady 2) BRUBACHER, Maisie

3) FERNANDEZ, Anai 4) SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie

2 Hays High School (A) 49.98 8

1) GEERDES, Morgan 2) MCCALL, Kamryn

3) KANAK, Lynsi 4) MCGRATH, Lilian

3 Salina Central High School (A) 50.30 6

1) FREEMAN, Haley 2) HILL, Kindell

3) GUST, Kamyiah 4) DENNING, Elle

4 Eisenhower High School (A) 51.17 4

1) LOWRY, Paige 2) FARR, Abigail

3) DEXTER, Delainee 4) YOUNG, Emily

5 Hutchinson High School (A) 51.28 2

1) MOORE, Madalyn 2) MEIER, Avery

3) MARTINEZ, KeiRre 4) MUELLER, Myleigh

6 Goddard High School (A) 53.26 1

1) WALLACE, Taylor 2) URBINA, Taylan

3) PHILLIPS, Audrianna 4) HICKEY, Charlotte
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 4:04.38 10

1) BULLARD, Reese 2) BECKHAM, Eliana

3) GOMEZ, Daizy 4) SPRAY, Mersadie

2 Valley Center High School (A) 4:11.29 8

1) WEBB, Natalie 2) KINSINGER, Kaylee

3) ELLIS, Sophie 4) HOOPER, Laney

3 Goddard High School (A) 4:11.93 6

1) BAHNER, Zoe 2) HEALY, Sydney

3) WALLACE, Taylor 4) LAPLANT, Leah

4 Eisenhower High School (A) 4:12.59 4

1) DEXTER, Delainee 2) KASPRICK, Brooke

3) HAWKINS, Kinsley 4) YOUNG, Emily

5 Salina Central High School (A) 4:22.28 2

1) HOLMES, Kaylee 2) GUST, Kamyiah

3) HILL, Kindell 4) FREEMAN, Haley

6 Hutchinson High School (A) 4:25.25 1

1) MUELLER, Myleigh 2) MEIER, Avery

3) MARTINEZ, KeiRre 4) KRONE, Ava

Hays High School (A) DNF

1) MAUPIN, Aralen 2) ALBERS, Brenlynn

3) MALDONADO, Arely 4) CUNNINGHAM, Cara

Newton High School (A) DNS

1) FERNANDEZ, Anai 2) MICK, Genevieve

3) NEMBHARD, Cate 4) CARDIEL, Luz

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 10:18.60 10

1) BECKHAM, Eliana 2) WELCHER, Kate

3) LONG, Bella 4) BULLARD, Reese

2 Valley Center High School (A) 10:28.02 8

1) ELLIS, Sophie 2) ELLINGER, Kayla

3) ELLINGER, Addison 4) HOOPER, Laney

3 Hays High School (A) 10:34.97 6

1) ALBERS, Brenlynn 2) MAUPIN, Aralen

3) ZADINA, Julia 4) KINDERKNECHT, Brynn

4 Eisenhower High School (A) 10:48.59 4

1) YOUNG, Emily 2) KASPRICK, Brooke

3) RANZ, Ella 4) HAWKINS, Kinsley

5 Newton High School (A) 10:59.31 2

1) NEMBHARD, Cate 2) MICK, Genevieve

3) HODGE, Adah 4) BONLARRON, Alix

6 Goddard High School (A) 12:18.76 1

1) BROWNELL, Olivia 2) BAHNER, Zoe

3) HICKEY, Emory 4) WATSON, Zoey

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 5' 4" 10

2 SPRAY, Mersadie Great Bend High 5' 4" 8

3 FEHRENBACH, Quinn Valley Center High5' 0" 6

4 ELLEGOOD, Cassie Great Bend High 5' 0" 4

5 AUGUSTINE, Caira Hays High School 5' 0" 2

6 DUNLAP, McKynlee Salina Central Hig 4' 10" 0.5

6 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High4' 10" 0.5

8 MCMULLIN, Ashley Newton High Scho4' 8"

9 WHITE, Alyssa Hutchinson High S4' 8"

10 FLESHER, Audrina Eisenhower High 4' 8"

10 LABARGE, Haley Hays High School 4' 8"

HAGLEY, Layni Hutchinson High SNH

LINENBERGER, Katie Hays High School NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOGELAND, Anna Salina Central Hig 10' 6" 10

2 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High10' 0" 8

3 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High10' 0" 6

4 HICKLIN, Bethany Salina South High 10' 0" 4

5 RANZ, Ella Eisenhower High 9' 6" 1.5

5 VEHIGE, Kenlee Hays High School 9' 6" 1.5

7 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High9' 0"

8 SHOWMAN, Kinsleigh Salina South High 9' 0"

9 RENNER, Leah Eisenhower High 8' 6"

9 HENDERSON, Leni Eisenhower High 8' 6"

11 PHETSOMPHOU, Makayla Salina South High 8' 6"

12 BALDWIN, Kayle Great Bend High 8' 0"

13 MCMULLEN, Kaylea Great Bend High 8' 0"

ACSAY, Cassandra Hutchinson High SNH

IRWIN, Adelyn Great Bend High NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KANAK, Lynsi Hays High School 17' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCGRATH, Lilian Hays High School 17' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MARTINEZ, KeiRre Hutchinson High S17' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 17' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DEXTER, Delainee Eisenhower High 17' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho16' 73 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho16' 41 /4  (NW) 1(1)

8 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High16' 31 /4  (NW) 1(2)

9 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High15' 111 /4  (NW) 2(7)

10 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High15' 01 /4  (NW) 1(3)

11 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 15' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

12 LAWRENCE, Julissa Eisenhower High 14' 101 /4  (NW) 1(5)
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 WHITE, Alyssa Hutchinson High S14' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

14 KLUG, Ady Newton High Scho14' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 BURKHART, Jaedyn Goddard High Sch 13' 113 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 WATSON, Maddy Eisenhower High 13' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

HOLMES, Kaylee Salina Central Hig DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAUERWEIN, Mackenzie Newton High Scho16' 41 /4  (NW)

2 WEBB, Natalie Valley Center High16' 31 /4  (NW)

3 CLAUSSEN, Caris Valley Center High15' 01 /4  (NW)

4 WALTERS, Mali Goddard High Sch 15' 0"  (NW)

5 LAWRENCE, Julissa Eisenhower High 14' 101 /4  (NW)

6 KLUG, Ady Newton High Scho14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 BURKHART, Jaedyn Goddard High Sch 13' 113 /4  (NW)

8 WATSON, Maddy Eisenhower High 13' 111 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KANAK, Lynsi Hays High School 17' 8"  (NW)

2 MCGRATH, Lilian Hays High School 17' 5"  (NW)

3 MARTINEZ, KeiRre Hutchinson High S17' 3"  (NW)

4 MCCALL, Kamryn Hays High School 17' 2"  (NW)

5 DEXTER, Delainee Eisenhower High 17' 0"  (NW)

6 BRUBACHER, Maisie Newton High Scho16' 73 /4  (NW)

7 KINSINGER, Kaylee Valley Center High15' 111 /4  (NW)

8 WHITE, Alyssa Hutchinson High S14' 8"  (NW)

HOLMES, Kaylee Salina Central Hig DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 35' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DEXTER, Delainee Eisenhower High 34' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DEHERRERA, Amari Salina South High 34' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SANDERS, Caleah Hays High School 34' 3"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FEIST, Kara Great Bend High 33' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MCMULLIN, Ashley Newton High Scho33' 53 /4  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 BIEKER, Brooke Hays High School 33' 01 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 AUGUSTINE, Caira Hays High School 32' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

9 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High32' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

10 MOORE, Madalyn Hutchinson High S32' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

11 HOLMES, Kaylee Salina Central Hig 31' 81 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 ELLEGOOD, Cassie Great Bend High 31' 41 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 WATSON, Maddy Eisenhower High 31' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

14 HARBAUGH, Jordyn Great Bend High 30' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

15 FLESHER, Audrina Eisenhower High 30' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

BURNS, Sofia Salina South High DNS  (NW) 1

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCMULLIN, Ashley Newton High Scho33' 53 /4  (NW)

2 AUGUSTINE, Caira Hays High School 32' 8"  (NW)

3 MOORE, Madalyn Hutchinson High S32' 2"  (NW)

4 ELLEGOOD, Cassie Great Bend High 31' 41 /2  (NW)

5 WATSON, Maddy Eisenhower High 31' 1"  (NW)

6 HARBAUGH, Jordyn Great Bend High 30' 5"  (NW)

7 FLESHER, Audrina Eisenhower High 30' 01 /2  (NW)

BURNS, Sofia Salina South High DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHEEKS, Tamia Salina South High 35' 51 /2  (NW)

2 DEXTER, Delainee Eisenhower High 34' 5"  (NW)

3 DEHERRERA, Amari Salina South High 34' 4"  (NW)

4 SANDERS, Caleah Hays High School 34' 3"  (NW)

5 FEIST, Kara Great Bend High 33' 91 /2  (NW)

6 BIEKER, Brooke Hays High School 33' 01 /2  (NW)

7 PLUMER, Kinsley Valley Center High32' 6"  (NW)

8 HOLMES, Kaylee Salina Central Hig 31' 81 /2  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 42' 31 /2 2(1) 10

2 KITT, Stella Eisenhower High 37' 11" 2(2) 8

3 GERHART, Allie Great Bend High 36' 2" 2(3) 6

4 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 36' 1" 2(4) 4

5 JONES, Natalie Newton High Scho35' 81 /2 2(5) 2

6 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 35' 71 /2 2(6) 1

7 DANIELS, Natalee Great Bend High 34' 111 /2 2(7)

8 WINTER, Zoe Hays High School 34' 41 /2 2(8)

9 WILLIAMS, Eliana Salina Central Hig 34' 3" 2(9)

10 CASSANT, Natalie Newton High Scho33' 01 /2 2(10)

11 GUMM, Callie Eisenhower High 32' 41 /2 2(11)

12 CHILD, Cassidy Valley Center High32' 33 /4 2(12)

13 HOFFLINGER, Kimberly Great Bend High 31' 51 /2 1(1)

14 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S31' 41 /2 1(2)

15 BORNHOLDT, Maleigha Hutchinson High S30' 11" 1(3)

16 CONNOR, Alyssa Newton High Scho30' 10" 1(4)

17 MORRIS, Tahlia Salina Central Hig 30' 31 /2 1(5)

18 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High29' 10" 1(6)

19 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High29' 71 /4 1(7)

20 SMITH, Cassidy Hays High School 29' 51 /2 1(8)

21 NEEDHAM, Zoe Salina South High 29' 1" 1(9)

22 BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High S28' 3" 1(10)

23 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 26' 31 /2 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOFFLINGER, Kimberly Great Bend High 31' 51 /2

2 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S31' 41 /2

3 BORNHOLDT, Maleigha Hutchinson High S30' 11"

4 CONNOR, Alyssa Newton High Scho30' 10"

5 MORRIS, Tahlia Salina Central Hig 30' 31 /2

6 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High29' 10"

7 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High29' 71 /4

8 SMITH, Cassidy Hays High School 29' 51 /2

9 NEEDHAM, Zoe Salina South High 29' 1"

10 BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High S28' 3"

11 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 26' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 42' 31 /2

2 KITT, Stella Eisenhower High 37' 11"

3 GERHART, Allie Great Bend High 36' 2"

4 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 36' 1"

5 JONES, Natalie Newton High Scho35' 81 /2

6 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 35' 71 /2

7 DANIELS, Natalee Great Bend High 34' 111 /2

8 WINTER, Zoe Hays High School 34' 41 /2

9 WILLIAMS, Eliana Salina Central Hig 34' 3"

10 CASSANT, Natalie Newton High Scho33' 01 /2

11 GUMM, Callie Eisenhower High 32' 41 /2

12 CHILD, Cassidy Valley Center High32' 33 /4

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 128' 6" 2(1) 10

2 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 120' 10" 2(2) 8

3 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S119' 3" 1(1) 6

4 CASSANT, Natalie Newton High Scho119' 2" 2(3) 4

5 JONES, Natalie Newton High Scho117' 1" 2(4) 2

6 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 116' 4" 2(5) 1

7 HOFFLINGER, Kimberly Great Bend High 111' 6" 2(6)

8 DAMERON, Carly Eisenhower High 104' 1" 2(7)

9 ZERBE, Abigail Salina Central Hig 104' 0" 2(8)

10 BORNHOLDT, Maleigha Hutchinson High S102' 3" 1(2)

11 EDWARDS, Vanessa Newton High Scho101' 8" 2(9)

12 GUMM, Callie Eisenhower High 97' 6" 1(3)

13 JORDAN, Amarah Salina Central Hig 95' 8" 1(4)

14 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 94' 5" 1(5)

15 LINDBERG, MacKenzie Great Bend High 93' 11" 1(6)

16 BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High S89' 6" 1(7)

17 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High71' 4" 1(8)

WINTER, Zoe Hays High School DNS 1

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S119' 3"

2 BORNHOLDT, Maleigha Hutchinson High S102' 3"

3 GUMM, Callie Eisenhower High 97' 6"

4 JORDAN, Amarah Salina Central Hig 95' 8"

5 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 94' 5"

6 LINDBERG, MacKenzie Great Bend High 93' 11"

7 BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High S89' 6"

8 OWEN, Linley Valley Center High71' 4"

WINTER, Zoe Hays High School DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 128' 6"

2 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 120' 10"

3 CASSANT, Natalie Newton High Scho119' 2"

4 JONES, Natalie Newton High Scho117' 1"

5 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 116' 4"

6 HOFFLINGER, Kimberly Great Bend High 111' 6"

7 DAMERON, Carly Eisenhower High 104' 1"

8 ZERBE, Abigail Salina Central Hig 104' 0"

9 EDWARDS, Vanessa Newton High Scho101' 8"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NACHTIGAL, Macy Great Bend High 131' 0" 2(1) 10

2 KOONTZ, Abigail Newton High Scho127' 1" 2(2) 8

3 HARRINGTON, Rylen Hays High School 121' 4" 2(3) 6

4 FARR, Abigail Eisenhower High 120' 4" 2(4) 4

5 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 114' 1" 2(5) 2

6 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 106' 6" 2(6) 1

7 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 104' 5" 2(7)

8 DUNLAP, McKynlee Salina Central Hig 102' 11" 2(8)

9 DAMERON, Carly Eisenhower High 102' 4" 2(9)

10 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 98' 5" 1(1)

11 ARMBRUSTER, Morgan Hays High School 98' 2" 2(10)

12 ZERBE, Abigail Salina Central Hig 92' 2" 1(2)

13 GONZALEZ, Marcella Newton High Scho88' 5" 1(3)

14 WERTH, Allyson Hays High School 87' 3" 1(4)

15 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S82' 9" 1(5)

16 LAMBETH, Rylee Salina South High 82' 8" 1(6)

17 STRECK, Alexandria Newton High Scho78' 10" 1(7)

18 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High73' 6" 1(8)

BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High SDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCNEAL, Promyce Salina South High 98' 5"

2 ZERBE, Abigail Salina Central Hig 92' 2"

3 GONZALEZ, Marcella Newton High Scho88' 5"

4 WERTH, Allyson Hays High School 87' 3"

5 GAINES, Kyndra Hutchinson High S82' 9"

6 LAMBETH, Rylee Salina South High 82' 8"

7 STRECK, Alexandria Newton High Scho78' 10"

8 HARRELL, Jozie Valley Center High73' 6"

BUEFORD, Brianna Hutchinson High SDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NACHTIGAL, Macy Great Bend High 131' 0"

2 KOONTZ, Abigail Newton High Scho127' 1"

3 HARRINGTON, Rylen Hays High School 121' 4"

4 FARR, Abigail Eisenhower High 120' 4"

5 MCNEAL, Aunisty Salina South High 114' 1"

6 ROBINETT, Allison Salina Central Hig 106' 6"

7 WILKINSON, Leah Eisenhower High 104' 5"

8 DUNLAP, McKynlee Salina Central Hig 102' 11"

9 DAMERON, Carly Eisenhower High 102' 4"

10 ARMBRUSTER, Morgan Hays High School 98' 2"

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 10.89 10

2 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 10.97 8

3 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 11.00 6

4 DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 11.06 4

5 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 11.12 2

6 BAH, Malik Hays High School 11.29 1

7 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 11.41

8 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 11.66

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 11.13  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 11.15  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 11.19  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 11.23  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 BAH, Malik Hays High School 11.36  (NW)Q 3(2)

6 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 11.36  (NW)q 2(3)

7 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 11.39  (NW)q 3(3)

8 FORD, Juan Hutchinson High S 11.45  (NW) 3(4)

9 YOUNKER, Daunte Hays High School 11.54  (NW) 2(4)

10 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 11.57  (NW)Q 1(2)

11 PURDY, Jarek Hays High School 11.62  (NW) 2(5)

12 OLIVAS, Erik Goddard High Sch 11.65  (NW) 3(5)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 HALL, Brody Eisenhower High 11.70  (NW) 1(3)

14 ORTIGOZA AUSTIN, Jonathan Salina Central Hig 11.72  (NW) 3(6)

15 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High 11.73  (NW) 1(4)

16 PERRY, Kade Eisenhower High 11.92  (NW) 1(5)

17 HILL, Jonathan Newton High Scho 12.07  (NW) 2(6)

18 MERCADO ARELLANO, Enriqu Newton High Scho 12.11  (NW) 3(7)

19 HOLLE, Holden Salina South High 12.15  (NW) 2(7)

20 BROWN, Antonio Salina South High 12.31  (NW) 1(6)

RIGGS, Spencer Hutchinson High S DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 11.23Q

2 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 11.57Q

3 HALL, Brody Eisenhower High 11.70

4 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High 11.73

5 PERRY, Kade Eisenhower High 11.92

6 BROWN, Antonio Salina South High 12.31

RIGGS, Spencer Hutchinson High S DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 11.15Q

2 DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 11.19Q

3 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 11.36q

4 YOUNKER, Daunte Hays High School 11.54

5 PURDY, Jarek Hays High School 11.62

6 HILL, Jonathan Newton High Scho 12.07

7 HOLLE, Holden Salina South High 12.15

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 11.13Q

2 BAH, Malik Hays High School 11.36Q

3 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 11.39q

4 FORD, Juan Hutchinson High S 11.45

5 OLIVAS, Erik Goddard High Sch 11.65

6 ORTIGOZA AUSTIN, Jonathan Salina Central Hig 11.72

7 MERCADO ARELLANO, Enriqu Newton High Scho 12.11

#23 Mens 100M Wheelchair
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High 26.00
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#4 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 22.16 10

2 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 22.36 8

3 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 22.53 6

4 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 22.56 4

5 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 22.57 2

6 LACHENMEIER, Christopher Hutchinson High S 23.11 1

7 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High 23.28

DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 22.22  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 22.43  (NW)Q 2(2)

3 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 22.66  (NW)q 2(3)

4 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 22.66  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 22.72  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 LACHENMEIER, Christopher Hutchinson High S 22.77  (NW)q 1(3)

7 DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 23.18  (NW)q 1(4)

8 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High 23.21  (NW)q 2(4)

9 PERRY, Kade Eisenhower High 23.44  (NW) 1(5)

10 FORD, Juan Hutchinson High S 23.60  (NW) 1(6)

11 OLIVAS, Erik Goddard High Sch 23.73  (NW) 2(5)

12 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 23.81  (NW) 2(6)

13 HOLLE, Holden Salina South High 24.12  (NW) 1(7)

14 HENRY, Kingston Newton High Scho 24.14  (NW) 1(8)

15 REED, Jackson Eisenhower High 24.54  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STAPLETON, Cole Valley Center High 22.66Q

2 VALENCIA, Kaden Hutchinson High S 22.72Q

3 LACHENMEIER, Christopher Hutchinson High S 22.77q

4 DICKMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 23.18q

5 PERRY, Kade Eisenhower High 23.44

6 FORD, Juan Hutchinson High S 23.60

7 HOLLE, Holden Salina South High 24.12

8 HENRY, Kingston Newton High Scho 24.14

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANSKE, Tyler Valley Center High 22.22Q

2 JONES, Kamryn Salina Central Hig 22.43Q

3 JOHNSON, Micah Goddard High Sch 22.66q

4 LEAL, Landon Valley Center High 23.21q

5 OLIVAS, Erik Goddard High Sch 23.73

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 23.81

7 REED, Jackson Eisenhower High 24.54

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUNTER, Robert Hutchinson High S 50.39 2(1) 10

2 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian Hays High School 50.72 2(2) 8

3 NATION, Cooper Valley Center High 51.83 2(3) 6

4 MOORE, Jameer Salina Central Hig 52.10 2(4) 4

5 HELLWIG, Porter Valley Center High 52.16 2(5) 2

6 WALKER, Tramel Hutchinson High S 53.35 2(6) 1

7 HARRIS, Camrynn Hutchinson High S 53.72 1(1)

8 FRY, Jace Salina Central Hig 54.61 1(2)

9 DOMINGUEZ, Ubaldo Salina South High 54.77 1(3)

10 WALLACE, Kenan Goddard High Sch 55.40 1(4)

11 ADAMS, Ethan Newton High Scho 55.93 1(5)

12 ROCHO, Ramiro Great Bend High 56.19 2(7)

13 FOX, Kyzer Hays High School 56.55 2(8)

14 NALL, Hayden Eisenhower High 57.44 1(6)

15 KAKURU, Amini Goddard High Sch 57.83 1(7)

REED, Jackson Eisenhower High FS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARRIS, Camrynn Hutchinson High S 53.72

2 FRY, Jace Salina Central Hig 54.61

3 DOMINGUEZ, Ubaldo Salina South High 54.77

4 WALLACE, Kenan Goddard High Sch 55.40

5 ADAMS, Ethan Newton High Scho 55.93

6 NALL, Hayden Eisenhower High 57.44

7 KAKURU, Amini Goddard High Sch 57.83

REED, Jackson Eisenhower High FS

Section 2 of 2

1 HUNTER, Robert Hutchinson High S 50.39

2 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian Hays High School 50.72

3 NATION, Cooper Valley Center High 51.83

4 MOORE, Jameer Salina Central Hig 52.10

5 HELLWIG, Porter Valley Center High 52.16

6 WALKER, Tramel Hutchinson High S 53.35

7 ROCHO, Ramiro Great Bend High 56.19

8 FOX, Kyzer Hays High School 56.55

#24 Mens 400M Wheelchair
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High 1:40.84
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#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Bret Salina South High 2:00.38 2(1) 10

2 MOSES, Brock Valley Center High 2:01.23 2(2) 8

3 WEBB, Nathan Valley Center High 2:01.45 2(3) 6

4 SANTILLAN, Jack Eisenhower High 2:01.70 2(4) 4

5 MONARREZ, Carlos Valley Center High 2:01.99 2(5) 2

6 MOORE, Braylon Great Bend High 2:02.98 2(6) 1

7 BROSI, Christian Salina Central Hig 2:03.15 2(7)

8 LEWIS, Nathan Goddard High Sch 2:07.27 2(8)

9 SALGADO, Juan-Pablo Newton High Scho 2:07.86 2(9)

10 PASOS, Diego Great Bend High 2:09.33 1(1)

11 YOUNG, Charlie Salina Central Hig 2:10.06 1(2)

12 GALINDO, Alex Great Bend High 2:12.01 1(3)

13 LUNSFORD, Landon Newton High Scho 2:13.15 1(4)

14 LATIMER, Kellen Eisenhower High 2:14.17 2(10)

15 MARTENS, Brady Eisenhower High 2:18.36 1(5)

16 LUX, Jakob Newton High Scho 2:28.01 1(6)

BURT, Jack Salina Central Hig DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PASOS, Diego Great Bend High 2:09.33

2 YOUNG, Charlie Salina Central Hig 2:10.06

3 GALINDO, Alex Great Bend High 2:12.01

4 LUNSFORD, Landon Newton High Scho 2:13.15

5 MARTENS, Brady Eisenhower High 2:18.36

6 LUX, Jakob Newton High Scho 2:28.01

BURT, Jack Salina Central Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Bret Salina South High 2:00.38

2 MOSES, Brock Valley Center High 2:01.23

3 WEBB, Nathan Valley Center High 2:01.45

4 SANTILLAN, Jack Eisenhower High 2:01.70

5 MONARREZ, Carlos Valley Center High 2:01.99

6 MOORE, Braylon Great Bend High 2:02.98

7 BROSI, Christian Salina Central Hig 2:03.15

8 LEWIS, Nathan Goddard High Sch 2:07.27

9 SALGADO, Juan-Pablo Newton High Scho 2:07.86

10 LATIMER, Kellen Eisenhower High 2:14.17

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah Hays High School 4:35.67 10

2 GRIFFITH, Luke Goddard High Sch 4:42.07 8

3 MOSES, Brock Valley Center High 4:43.01 6

4 LEWIS, Nathan Goddard High Sch 4:46.75 4

5 MORENO, Elian Salina South High 4:53.13 2

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 ROBERTS, Elijah Eisenhower High 4:54.12 1

7 LUNSFORD, Landon Newton High Scho 4:59.36

8 MILLER, Aiden Valley Center High 4:59.43

9 HILEMAN, Feyden Hays High School 5:01.13

10 ROBLES, Mason Valley Center High 5:05.19

11 AFFHOLDER, Luke Salina Central Hig 5:06.01

12 RODRIGUEZ, Lalo Hutchinson High S 5:08.22

13 CELSO, Joseph Eisenhower High 5:11.04

14 LEIKER, Logan Hays High School 5:12.84

#25 Mens 1600M Wheelchair
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Tanner Valley Center High 8:48.78

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah Hays High School 10:08.72 10

2 RAMIREZ, Ismael Great Bend High 10:11.00 8

3 GRIFFITH, Luke Goddard High Sch 10:16.43 6

4 SPIVA, Ethan Eisenhower High 10:27.66 4

5 DYKES, Korbin Salina South High 10:37.02 2

6 MOSES, Dalton Valley Center High 10:38.46 1

7 SMITH, Carter Eisenhower High 10:48.85

8 STROUP, Tavon Great Bend High 11:11.57

9 MORRIS, Tayton Salina Central Hig 11:15.75

10 MILLER, Dylan Valley Center High 11:25.44

11 DECKER, Gabriel Newton High Scho 11:27.82

12 ACKERMAN, David Eisenhower High 11:29.59

13 TALBOTT, Barron Salina Central Hig 11:37.49

14 RODRIGUEZ, Lalo Hutchinson High S 11:46.26

15 RIELAND, Cooper Valley Center High 12:02.77

16 EDDINGTON, Michael Hutchinson High S 12:38.06

WEBB, Kyler Salina South High DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALLACE, Tyson Goddard High Sch 14.83 10

2 AVERY, Carson Hays High School 15.11 8

3 REYNOLDS, Justus Eisenhower High 15.15 6

4 HEMMER, Brady Salina Central Hig 15.90 4

5 WALK, Elliott Goddard High Sch 16.10 2

6 GARRETT, Deon Hutchinson High S 16.12 1

7 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho 16.29

8 MULLER, Edwin Hays High School 16.51
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 AVERY, Carson Hays High School 15.19  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WALLACE, Tyson Goddard High Sch 15.25  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 REYNOLDS, Justus Eisenhower High 15.59  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 HEMMER, Brady Salina Central Hig 15.72  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 WALK, Elliott Goddard High Sch 16.03  (NW)q 1(3)

6 MULLER, Edwin Hays High School 16.47  (NW)q 1(4)

7 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho 16.58  (NW)q 2(3)

8 GARRETT, Deon Hutchinson High S 16.70  (NW)q 2(4)

9 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High 17.14  (NW) 2(5)

10 BACH, Ethan Newton High Scho 17.50  (NW) 1(5)

11 BERENS, Jason Salina South High 17.77  (NW) 1(6)

12 NOUANLASY, Xavyer Salina South High 18.13  (NW) 1(7)

13 ALBERS, Brogan Hays High School 20.56  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Tyson Goddard High Sch 15.25Q

2 HEMMER, Brady Salina Central Hig 15.72Q

3 WALK, Elliott Goddard High Sch 16.03q

4 MULLER, Edwin Hays High School 16.47q

5 BACH, Ethan Newton High Scho 17.50

6 BERENS, Jason Salina South High 17.77

7 NOUANLASY, Xavyer Salina South High 18.13

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVERY, Carson Hays High School 15.19Q

2 REYNOLDS, Justus Eisenhower High 15.59Q

3 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho 16.58q

4 GARRETT, Deon Hutchinson High S 16.70q

5 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High 17.14

6 ALBERS, Brogan Hays High School 20.56

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALLACE, Tyson Goddard High Sch 40.86 2(1) 10

2 REYNOLDS, Justus Eisenhower High 41.23 2(2) 8

3 AVERY, Carson Hays High School 41.91 2(3) 6

4 MULLER, Edwin Hays High School 42.02 1(1) 4

5 LACHENMEIER, Christopher Hutchinson High S 42.31 2(4) 2

6 GARRETT, Deon Hutchinson High S 42.87 2(5) 1

7 RODRIQUEZ, Ernan Great Bend High 43.08 1(2)

8 NOUANLASY, Xavyer Salina South High 44.70 1(3)

9 HEMMER, Brady Salina Central Hig 45.08 2(6)

10 BERENS, Jason Salina South High 45.10 1(4)

11 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 45.55 2(7)

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho 46.13 1(5)

13 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High 46.66 1(6)

14 BACH, Ethan Newton High Scho 47.42 2(8)

WALK, Elliott Goddard High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MULLER, Edwin Hays High School 42.02

2 RODRIQUEZ, Ernan Great Bend High 43.08

3 NOUANLASY, Xavyer Salina South High 44.70

4 BERENS, Jason Salina South High 45.10

5 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho 46.13

6 SEACAT, Jordan Valley Center High 46.66

WALK, Elliott Goddard High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WALLACE, Tyson Goddard High Sch 40.86

2 REYNOLDS, Justus Eisenhower High 41.23

3 AVERY, Carson Hays High School 41.91

4 LACHENMEIER, Christopher Hutchinson High S 42.31

5 GARRETT, Deon Hutchinson High S 42.87

6 HEMMER, Brady Salina Central Hig 45.08

7 DILLON, Cole Newton High Scho 45.55

8 BACH, Ethan Newton High Scho 47.42

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays High School (A) 42.85 10

1) LIND, Holden 2) PURDY, Jarek

3) BAH, Malik 4) YOUNKER, Daunte

2 Hutchinson High School (A) 43.12 8

1) FORD, Juan 2) VALENCIA, Kaden

3) LACHENMEIER, Christopher 4) HARRIS, Camrynn

3 Goddard High School (A) 43.49 6

1) COHENS, Jaden 2) JOHNSON, Micah

3) OLIVAS, Erik 4) WALLACE, Tyson

4 Valley Center High School (A) 43.91 4

1) STAPLETON, Cole 2) WILLIAMS, Colt

3) NATION, Cooper 4) MANSKE, Tyler

5 Newton High School (A) 44.64 2

1) MAPES, Ryder 2) DILLON, Cole

3) MERCADO ARELLANO, Enrique 4) HILL, Jonathan

Eisenhower High School (A) DNF

1) PERRY, Kade 2) REYNOLDS, Justus

3) HALL, Brody 4) DICKMAN, Lucas
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Salina Central High School (A) DNF

1) JONES, Kamryn 2) MOORE, Jameer

3) ORTIGOZA AUSTIN, Jonathan 4) CATHEY, James

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hutchinson High School (A) 3:24.57 10

1) FORD, Juan 2) HARRIS, Camrynn

3) HUNTER, Robert 4) LACHENMEIER, Christopher

2 Salina South High School (A) 3:25.12 8

1) AUTRY, Gabriel 2) OLIVER, Brady

3) JONES, Bret 4) MYERS, Jaxon

3 Valley Center High School (A) 3:28.29 6

1) MANSKE, Tyler 2) NATION, Cooper

3) HELLWIG, Porter 4) WEBB, Nathan

4 Salina Central High School (A) 3:28.42 4

1) MOORE, Jameer 2) SMITH, Jeremiah

3) BROSI, Christian 4) JONES, Kamryn

5 Hays High School (A) 3:33.61 2

1) MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian 2) MULLER, Edwin

3) FOX, Kyzer 4) COSGRIFF, Evan

6 Eisenhower High School (A) 3:34.15 1

1) SANTILLAN, Joe 2) SANTILLAN, Jack

3) DICKMAN, Lucas 4) REYNOLDS, Justus

7 Newton High School (A) 3:40.65

1) MAPES, Ryder 2) ADAMS, Ethan

3) HILL, Jonathan 4) HENRY, Kingston

Goddard High School (A) FS

1) WALLACE, Kenan 2) HURST, Bryson

3) WALLACE, Tyson 4) JOHNSON, Micah

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend High School (A) 8:23.74 10

1) MOORE, Braylon 2) PASOS, Diego

3) STROUP, Tavon 4) RAMIREZ, Ismael

2 Valley Center High School (A) 8:26.40 8

1) MONARREZ, Carlos 2) MILLER, Aiden

3) ROBLES, Mason 4) WEBB, Nathan

3 Eisenhower High School (A) 8:26.64 6

1) SANTILLAN, Jack 2) LATIMER, Kellen

3) DOUGLAS, Brennan 4) ROBERTS, Elijah

4 Salina Central High School (A) 8:37.99 4

1) BROSI, Christian 2) AFFHOLDER, Luke

3) YOUNG, Charlie 4) BURT, Jack

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Goddard High School (A) 9:11.97 2

1) GRIFFITH, Eli 2) LEWIS, Nathan

3) HARKMAN, Harlan 4) HARKMAN, Nathan

6 Newton High School (A) 9:44.12 1

1) SALGADO, Juan-Pablo 2) LUNSFORD, Landon

3) LUX, Jakob 4) WILLIAMS, Colbey

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Kamani Hays High School 6' 0" 10

2 NATION, Cooper Valley Center High6' 0" 8

3 SCHMIDT, Camden Newton High Scho5' 10" 6

5 PHILLIPS, Erv Goddard High Sch 5' 8" 4

4 BROWN, Antonio Salina South High 5' 8" 2

6 RUNYON, Taysen Hutchinson High S5' 8" 1

7 BLUE, Pierce Eisenhower High 5' 6"

7 FOX, Kyzer Hays High School 5' 6"

9 NGUYEN, Sebastian Goddard High Sch 5' 6"

10 MOORE, Carson Hays High School 5' 6"

DEVINE, Rylan Eisenhower High NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZIMMERMAN, Harley Hays High School 14' 6" 10

2 BRICE, Dylan Salina South High 14' 0" 8

3 KOONCE, Connor Goddard High Sch 12' 6" 5

3 SCHWERDTFEGER, Bryce Goddard High Sch 12' 6" 5

5 INKELAAR, Gavin Goddard High Sch 12' 0" 2

6 MCMURRAY, Trevor Salina South High 12' 0" 1

7 WALLMAN, Max Valley Center High11' 0"

BACH, Ethan Newton High SchoNH

MCMURRAY, Zach Salina South High NH

MYERS, Jace Hays High School NH

DOUGLAS, Brennan Eisenhower High NH

HERNANDEZ, Daniel Hutchinson High SNH

FOLEY, Quinn Salina Central Hig NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High21' 93 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Kamani Hays High School 21' 83 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OHNMACHT, Cooper Great Bend High 21' 43 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 COHENS, Jaden Goddard High Sch 21' 4"  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 MAPES, Ryder Newton High Scho21' 13 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 BROWN, Joseph Hutchinson High S21' 11 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 CATHEY, James Salina Central Hig 20' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5)

7 KING, Terrell Hutchinson High S20' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 YOUNKER, Daunte Hays High School 20' 53 /4  (NW) 2(7)

10 WHITE, Isaiah Salina Central Hig 20' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho20' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

12 ORTEGA, Andrey Goddard High Sch 19' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 BLUE, Pierce Eisenhower High 19' 51 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 MARTINEZ, Hugo Salina Central Hig 19' 51 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Gabe Goddard High Sch 18' 10"  (NW) 1(7)

16 HILL, Jonathan Newton High Scho18' 93 /4  (NW) 1(8)

BERENS, Jason Salina South High DNS  (NW) 1

DARACAN, Arjay Eisenhower High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COHENS, Jaden Goddard High Sch 21' 4"  (NW)

2 BROWN, Joseph Hutchinson High S21' 11 /2  (NW)

3 WHITE, Isaiah Salina Central Hig 20' 41 /2  (NW)

4 BUFFALO, CJ Newton High Scho20' 01 /2  (NW)

5 BLUE, Pierce Eisenhower High 19' 51 /4  (NW)

5 MARTINEZ, Hugo Salina Central Hig 19' 51 /4  (NW)

7 RODRIGUEZ, Gabe Goddard High Sch 18' 10"  (NW)

8 HILL, Jonathan Newton High Scho18' 93 /4  (NW)

BERENS, Jason Salina South High DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High21' 93 /4  (NW)

2 JONES, Kamani Hays High School 21' 83 /4  (NW)

3 OHNMACHT, Cooper Great Bend High 21' 43 /4  (NW)

4 MAPES, Ryder Newton High Scho21' 13 /4  (NW)

5 CATHEY, James Salina Central Hig 20' 71 /2  (NW)

5 KING, Terrell Hutchinson High S20' 71 /2  (NW)

7 YOUNKER, Daunte Hays High School 20' 53 /4  (NW)

8 ORTEGA, Andrey Goddard High Sch 19' 83 /4  (NW)

DARACAN, Arjay Eisenhower High DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OHNMACHT, Cooper Great Bend High 46' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Colt Valley Center High45' 13 /4  (NW) 8

3 JONES, Kamani Hays High School 44' 41 /4  (NW) 6

4 BLUE, Pierce Eisenhower High 42' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 BURGESS, Zion Hutchinson High S40' 0"  (NW) 2

6 WHITE, Isaiah Salina Central Hig 39' 31 /4  (NW) 1

7 MAPES, Ryder Newton High Scho39' 01 /2  (NW)

7 SCHWERDTFEGER, Bryce Goddard High Sch 39' 01 /2  (NW)

9 BROWN, Kellen Great Bend High 38' 101 /4  (NW)

10 SCHMIDT, Camden Newton High Scho38' 4"  (NW)

11 NGUYEN, Sebastian Goddard High Sch 38' 21 /2  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 CHEEKS, Jalen Salina South High 36' 10"  (NW)

13 SMITH, Jeremiah Salina Central Hig 36' 8"  (NW)

14 DEVOE, Gavin Salina South High 36' 31 /4  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EAMES, Matrix Goddard High Sch 53' 113 /4 2(1) 10

2 FREEMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 51' 9" 2(2) 8

3 RUTH, Nick Newton High Scho49' 5" 2(3) 6

4 HIGHTOWER, Dammian Salina South High 49' 2" 2(4) 4

5 SCHMIDT, Jarrett Newton High Scho48' 03 /4 2(5) 2

6 LUNA, Maximo Hays High School 46' 101 /4 2(6) 1

7 NICHOLSON, Travis Eisenhower High 45' 111 /2 2(7)

8 BATES, George Newton High Scho45' 91 /2 2(8)

9 SALMANS, Slade Hays High School 45' 01 /4 2(9)

10 BROWN, Malik Hutchinson High S43' 71 /4 1(1)

11 GEIST, Tanner Hays High School 43' 1" 2(10)

12 STANTON, Eli Salina Central Hig 42' 11" 1(2)

13 JENNINGS, Eli Salina Central Hig 42' 6" 1(3)

14 CAPE, Kaleb Hutchinson High S42' 1" 1(4)

15 ISELIN, Sean Salina South High 42' 01 /2 1(5)

16 WESSEL, Landon Eisenhower High 41' 101 /2 2(11)

17 MILLS, Saijon Salina Central Hig 41' 11 /2 1(6)

18 MAY , Jaiden Hutchinson High S40' 7" 1(7)

19 PENA, Jorge Great Bend High 40' 4" 1(8)

20 BISHOP, Maddox Valley Center High39' 8" 1(9)

21 HOLLIDAY, Conner Great Bend High 39' 51 /4 1(10)

22 CARPENTER, Alex Goddard High Sch 36' 71 /4 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Malik Hutchinson High S43' 71 /4

2 STANTON, Eli Salina Central Hig 42' 11"

3 JENNINGS, Eli Salina Central Hig 42' 6"

4 CAPE, Kaleb Hutchinson High S42' 1"

5 ISELIN, Sean Salina South High 42' 01 /2

6 MILLS, Saijon Salina Central Hig 41' 11 /2

7 MAY , Jaiden Hutchinson High S40' 7"

8 PENA, Jorge Great Bend High 40' 4"

9 BISHOP, Maddox Valley Center High39' 8"

10 HOLLIDAY, Conner Great Bend High 39' 51 /4

11 CARPENTER, Alex Goddard High Sch 36' 71 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 EAMES, Matrix Goddard High Sch 53' 113 /4

2 FREEMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 51' 9"

3 RUTH, Nick Newton High Scho49' 5"
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 HIGHTOWER, Dammian Salina South High 49' 2"

5 SCHMIDT, Jarrett Newton High Scho48' 03 /4

6 LUNA, Maximo Hays High School 46' 101 /4

7 NICHOLSON, Travis Eisenhower High 45' 111 /2

8 BATES, George Newton High Scho45' 91 /2

9 SALMANS, Slade Hays High School 45' 01 /4

10 GEIST, Tanner Hays High School 43' 1"

11 WESSEL, Landon Eisenhower High 41' 101 /2

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHMIDT, Jarrett Newton High Scho168' 6" 2(1) 10

2 EAMES, Matrix Goddard High Sch 165' 5" 2(2) 8

3 CORSAIR, Gus Hays High School 146' 8" 2(3) 6

4 GIBSON, Gage Salina Central Hig 144' 7" 2(4) 4

5 MCGUIRE, Parker Hays High School 142' 7" 2(5) 2

6 CHARTIER, Jaxson Hays High School 136' 11" 1(1) 1

7 GARWOOD, Brody Hutchinson High S135' 8" 2(6)

8 SNYDER, Kaden Salina Central Hig 133' 7" 2(7)

9 HAASE, Brayden Salina Central Hig 131' 2" 2(8)

10 WESSEL, Landon Eisenhower High 129' 5" 2(9)

11 HOLLIDAY, Conner Great Bend High 125' 5" 2(10)

12 NICHOLSON, Travis Eisenhower High 123' 11" 2(11)

13 MORA, Manuel Hutchinson High S119' 7" 1(2)

14 CAPE, Kaleb Hutchinson High S118' 1" 1(3)

15 CHOI, Jason Eisenhower High 116' 9" 1(4)

16 GONZALEZ, Orlando Newton High Scho116' 3" 2(12)

17 ISELIN, Sean Salina South High 115' 7" 1(5)

18 HIGHTOWER, Dammian Salina South High 114' 7" 1(6)

19 HOGGATT, Titus Valley Center High109' 7" 1(7)

20 SZYNDLAR, Jakub Salina South High 109' 2" 1(8)

21 SULLIVAN, Brock Goddard High Sch 107' 6" 1(9)

22 CARPENTER, Alex Goddard High Sch 83' 9" 1(10)

VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center HighDNS 1

PENA, Jorge Great Bend High FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHARTIER, Jaxson Hays High School 136' 11"

2 MORA, Manuel Hutchinson High S119' 7"

3 CAPE, Kaleb Hutchinson High S118' 1"

4 CHOI, Jason Eisenhower High 116' 9"

5 ISELIN, Sean Salina South High 115' 7"

6 HIGHTOWER, Dammian Salina South High 114' 7"

7 HOGGATT, Titus Valley Center High109' 7"

8 SZYNDLAR, Jakub Salina South High 109' 2"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 SULLIVAN, Brock Goddard High Sch 107' 6"

10 CARPENTER, Alex Goddard High Sch 83' 9"

VANDERWEIDE, Walker Valley Center HighDNS

PENA, Jorge Great Bend High FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHMIDT, Jarrett Newton High Scho168' 6"

2 EAMES, Matrix Goddard High Sch 165' 5"

3 CORSAIR, Gus Hays High School 146' 8"

4 GIBSON, Gage Salina Central Hig 144' 7"

5 MCGUIRE, Parker Hays High School 142' 7"

6 GARWOOD, Brody Hutchinson High S135' 8"

7 SNYDER, Kaden Salina Central Hig 133' 7"

8 HAASE, Brayden Salina Central Hig 131' 2"

9 WESSEL, Landon Eisenhower High 129' 5"

10 HOLLIDAY, Conner Great Bend High 125' 5"

11 NICHOLSON, Travis Eisenhower High 123' 11"

12 GONZALEZ, Orlando Newton High Scho116' 3"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEYERS, Dalton Hays High School 184' 1" 2(1) 10

2 RAMOS, Niko Newton High Scho178' 8" 2(2) 8

3 QUACH, Derek Hays High School 173' 5" 2(3) 6

4 MACKINNEY, James Salina Central Hig 165' 10" 2(4) 4

5 FREEMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 165' 1" 2(5) 2

6 KIRKPATRICK, Wyatt Hays High School 164' 1" 2(6) 1

7 MERCER, Chase Eisenhower High 153' 5" 2(7)

8 MOWERY, Hunter Salina Central Hig 150' 6" 2(8)

9 MILLS, Saijon Salina Central Hig 135' 4" 2(9)

10 STANLEY, Jesse Newton High Scho133' 7" 1(1)

11 BATES, George Newton High Scho131' 10" 2(10)

12 EAKIN, Brodie Goddard High Sch 124' 3" 1(2)

13 SZYNDLAR, Jakub Salina South High 124' 2" 1(3)

14 KLAUSMEYER, Cayden Eisenhower High 122' 7" 1(4)

15 SULLIVAN, Brock Goddard High Sch 120' 2" 1(5)

16 KRAFT, Austin Salina South High 115' 9" 1(6)

17 ANDERES, Aidan Salina South High 114' 1" 1(7)

18 MAY , Jaiden Hutchinson High S113' 2" 1(8)

19 HULSEY, Kraiten Goddard High Sch 102' 9" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STANLEY, Jesse Newton High Scho133' 7"

2 EAKIN, Brodie Goddard High Sch 124' 3"

3 SZYNDLAR, Jakub Salina South High 124' 2"

4 KLAUSMEYER, Cayden Eisenhower High 122' 7"
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 SULLIVAN, Brock Goddard High Sch 120' 2"

6 KRAFT, Austin Salina South High 115' 9"

7 ANDERES, Aidan Salina South High 114' 1"

8 MAY , Jaiden Hutchinson High S113' 2"

9 HULSEY, Kraiten Goddard High Sch 102' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEYERS, Dalton Hays High School 184' 1"

2 RAMOS, Niko Newton High Scho178' 8"

3 QUACH, Derek Hays High School 173' 5"

4 MACKINNEY, James Salina Central Hig 165' 10"

5 FREEMAN, Lucas Eisenhower High 165' 1"

6 KIRKPATRICK, Wyatt Hays High School 164' 1"

7 MERCER, Chase Eisenhower High 153' 5"

8 MOWERY, Hunter Salina Central Hig 150' 6"

9 MILLS, Saijon Salina Central Hig 135' 4"

10 BATES, George Newton High Scho131' 10"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hays High School HAYS 120

2 Goddard High School GODD 104

3 Valley Center High School VLCE 103

4 Eisenhower High School EISN 48

5 Hutchinson High School HTCH 46

6 Salina Central High School SCEN 37

6 Salina South High School SSOU 37

6 Newton High School NEWT 37

9 Great Bend High School GREA 35

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Great Bend High School GREA 95

2 Salina Central High School SCEN 86.5

3 Hays High School HAYS 81.5

4 Salina South High School SSOU 71

5 Newton High School NEWT 67

6 Eisenhower High School EISN 61.5

7 Valley Center High School VLCE 56.5

8 Goddard High School GODD 20

9 Hutchinson High School HTCH 19
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